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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Kenimer439
GOLD COAST

8.800 9.500 8.8759.125 36.300
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Arshiya Acharya450
Park Avenue

9.100 9.125 9.1008.950 36.275
1 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Logan Friedemann447
GOLD COAST

8.950 9.300 8.2009.000 35.450
3 2 2 10 3 

3 

Cassina Ferguson-Dye446
GOLD COAST

8.825 9.150 8.5008.300 34.775
4 3 8 9 4 

4 

Skylar Berins443
Intensity

8.600 8.300 8.7508.725 34.375
6 6 6 4 5 

5 

Isabella Simon449
GOLD COAST

8.975 8.350 8.5758.275 34.175
2 5 9 7T 6 

6 

Jennifer Hernandez441
GOLD COAST

8.500 7.800 8.6008.950 33.850
7 8 3T 6 7 

7 

Stephanie LaCicero445
Cats

8.200 8.075 8.5758.700 33.550
9 7 7 7T 8 

8 

Alejandra Santiago440
Genie's

8.275 7.600 8.7258.875 33.475
8 9 5 5 9 

9 

Samantha Nunez442
Miami Gym

7.050 7.100 8.9257.900 30.975
10 10 10 2 10 

10 
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